Date

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1966
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2023

2023 Donation from #47 SF

#receiving
1
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8
Unknown
Unknown

3

5

7
Unknown
Unknown

7
Unknown
Unknown

10
2
AMS
AMS
AMS
AMS
AMS

AMS

AMS
AMS

Amount
Awared

$780.00
$500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$0.00
$4,350.00
$4,000.00
$3,950.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$38,427.00
$39,820.00
$41,774.07
$40,010.30

$1,070.00

$790.00
$1,475.00

$824.05
$103.00

SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION (First founc

L. R. UPTON
DONATIONS

$11,085.77

$11,412.32

No activity in 2021 or 2022



AMS
Total $271,923.42 $164,190.42 $22,498.09



| at the September 1978 Reunion, approved July 1979)
Life

Membership

Fund

$40,928.18 S/T reported August 2002

$32,218.66 S/T reported August 2015

$33,021.06 S/T reported August 2018
$33,082.77 S/T reported February 2019



