•	_		•		- 1
- 1	-	irst	tΩ	un	1

		Amount	L. R. UPTON
Date	#receiving	Awared	DONATIONS
1982	1	\$780.00	
1983	1	\$500.00	
1984	1	\$750.00	
1985	1	\$1,000.00	
1986	1	\$1,000.00	
1987	1	\$1,000.00	
1988	1	\$1,500.00	
1989	2	\$1,800.00	\$11,085.77
1990	2	\$2,000.00	, ,
1991	2	\$2,500.00	
1992	3	\$3,500.00	\$11,412.32
1993	0	\$0.00	¥ == , . =====
1994	5	\$4,350.00	
1995	6	\$4,000.00	
1966	6	\$3,950.00	
1997	2	\$4,000.00	
1998	5	\$4,000.00	
1999	8	\$6,000.00	
2000	Unknown		
2001	Unknown		
2002	3	\$9,000.00	
2003	5	\$6,000.00	
2004	7	\$10,000.00	
2005	Unknown		
2006	Unknown		
2007	7	\$10,000.00	
2008	Unknown		
2009	Unknown		
2010	10	\$20,000.00	
2011	2	\$10,000.00	
2011	AMS	\$38,427.00	
2012	AMS	\$39,820.00	
2013	AMS	\$41,774.07	
2014	AMS	\$40,010.30	
2015	AMS	\$1,070.00	
2016			
2017			
2018	AMS	\$790.00	
2019			
2020	AMS	\$1,475.00	
2023	AMS	\$824.05	
2023	Donation from #47 SF	\$103.00	No activity in 2021 or 2022

AMS

Total \$271,923.42 \$164,190.42 \$22,498.09



I at the September 1978 Reunion, approved July 1979)

Life

\$32,218.66 S/T reported August 2015

\$33,021.06 S/T reported August 2018 \$33,082.77 S/T reported February 2019